
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the Advocates/Advocates' 

clerks/Applicant that the following certified copies are 

ready for Delivery.  
        

Date : 25.06.2022  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 

Sea

t 

1 3 S C 
53347/20

21 
04.12.2021 RSA/204/2002 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

2 3 I.PANDA 
57219/20

21 
15.12.2021 

CONTC(CPC)/464/2

017 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

3 6 TAPAN SWAIN 
20857/20

22 
06.04.2022 MACA/770/2016 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

4 2 J P KAR 
29057/20

22 
30.04.2022 WP(C)/4208/2015 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

5 3 L SINGH 
32104/20

22 
10.05.2022 WP(C)/18379/2016 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

6 2 M K MOHANTY 
33772/20

22 
13.05.2022 WP(C)/20952/2020 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

7 133 S K BEHERA 
36061/20

22 
19.05.2022 WP(C)/6733/2017 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

8 2 B. B. DAS 
40068/20

22 
03.06.2022 CMP/290/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

9 4 

PRATAP 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

41319/20

22 
17.06.2022 WP(C)/14261/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10 5 P K NAYAK 41363/20 20.06.2022 WP(C)/1297/2020 GENERA
 

(Sea



22 L t 

No-

5) 

11 3 M R MALLA 
41373/20

22 
20.06.2022 WP(C)/18643/2012 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12 5 
SWETA 

PATNAIK 

41374/20

22 
20.06.2022 WP(C)/27617/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

13 4 
SWETA 

PATNAIK 

41375/20

22 
20.06.2022 WP(C)/27620/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

14 5 
SWETA 

PATNAIK 

41376/20

22 
20.06.2022 WP(C)/27613/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

15 2 B. BAISAKH 
41492/20

22 
20.06.2022 CRLMC/1529/2022 C.O. 

CRMINAL 

MISC-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

16 3 S K BEHERA 
41750/20

22 
20.06.2022 WP(C)/18643/2012 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

17 3 C NAYAK 
41925/20

22 
21.06.2022 WP(C)/6564/2018 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

11 

(Sea

t 

No-

66) 

18 3 C NAYAK 
41928/20

22 
21.06.2022 WP(C)/6564/2018 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

11 

(Sea

t 

No-

66) 

19 3 C NAYAK 
41931/20

22 
21.06.2022 WP(C)/6564/2018 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

11 

(Sea

t 

No-

66) 

20 3 C NAYAK 
41932/20

22 
21.06.2022 WP(C)/6564/2018 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

11 

(Sea

t 

No-

66) 

21 10 S BARIK 
42015/20

22 
21.06.2022 CONTC/113/2016 

GENERA

L 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

22 3 A.MOHNATY 
42052/20

22 
21.06.2022 BLAPL/5011/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 



23 2 P K JENA 
42096/20

22 
21.06.2022 ABLAPL/6259/2020 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

24 3 S.PATRA 
42302/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WPC(OA)/1561/201

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

25 4 
S.K 

PATTANAIK 

42418/20

22 
22.06.2022 WP(C)/11061/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

26 7 
N.K.SATAPAT

AY 

42439/20

22 
22.06.2022 TRP(C)/62/2019 

GENERA

L 
M.J.C. 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

27 4 P.C.DAS 
42682/20

22 
23.06.2022 WP(C)/14917/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

28 4 P.K.DAS 
42684/20

22 
23.06.2022 WP(C)/1878/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

29 7 B P BAHALI 
42695/20

22 
23.06.2022 CRLMC/335/2021 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

30 38 G. NAYAK 
42753/20

22 
23.06.2022 FA/206/1970 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

31 3 
RAMAKANTA 

SARANGI 

42770/20

22 
23.06.2022 CRLMC/1597/2022 C.O. 

CRMINAL 

MISC-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

32 3 L.SAHOO 
42783/20

22 
23.06.2022 WP(C)/10795/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

33 3 M.R.DASH 
42785/20

22 
23.06.2022 WP(C)/15101/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

34 17 H. JENA 
42946/20

22 
23.06.2022 CRLREV/595/2011 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

35 6 SK.MEHRULLA 
43031/20

22 
24.06.2022 CMP/367/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



30) 

36 3 H.JENA 
43083/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/6400/2013 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

37 3 
P.K. 

MOHANTY 

43112/20

22 
24.06.2022 ABLAPL/9086/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

38 3 B.K.DAS 
43121/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/11223/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

39 4 D.SAMAL 
43143/20

22 
24.06.2022 OJC/15984/1997 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

40 3 P.PANDA 
43153/20

22 
24.06.2022 ABLAPL/6102/2022 C.O. 

CRMINAL 

MISC-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

41 3 A.DASH 
43157/20

22 
24.06.2022 ABLAPL/6098/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

42 4 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

43173/20

22 
24.06.2022 ABLAPL/5970/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

43 4 
S. R. 

PATTNAIK 

43175/20

22 
24.06.2022 ABLAPL/5975/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

44 4 R.PANDA 
43183/20

22 
24.06.2022 ABLAPL/6087/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

45 3 R. K. SAHU 
43212/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/11131/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

46 4 P.K.DASH 
43227/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/10143/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

47 4 B.B.BEHERA 
43239/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/35814/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

48 6 
R.K.MAHABHO

I 

43247/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/3278/2006 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

4) 

49 5 M.D.BISWAL 
43258/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/12931/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

50 10 L.D. PANDA 
43267/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/14260/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

51 2 M.N.MOHANTY 
43270/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/11124/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

52 3 P.K.MISHRA 
43275/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/13394/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

53 3 A.K.MOHANTY 
43284/20

22 
24.06.2022 ABLAPL/6076/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

54 3 M.R.BARIK 
43287/20

22 
24.06.2022 ABLAPL/6072/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

55 4 P.K.MOHANTY 
43289/20

22 
24.06.2022 ABLAPL/6070/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

56 6 
AMIT KUMAR 

SAA 

43293/20

22 
24.06.2022 FAO/175/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

57 3 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 

43298/20

22 
24.06.2022 ABLAPL/6056/2022 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

58 5 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

43299/20

22 
24.06.2022 MACA/941/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

59 3 B.SAHU 
43306/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/18867/2013 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

60 9 
SAROJ KUMAR 

PARIDA 

43308/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/5751/2014 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

61 3 R. K. DAS 43309/20 24.06.2022 WP(C)/7637/2017 C.O. 
 

(Sea



22 t 

No-

12) 

62 2 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

43310/20

22 
24.06.2022 

ABLAPL/12035/202

0 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

63 2 
MADHABANAND

A MOHANTY 

43311/20

22 
24.06.2022 

ABLAPL/12821/202

0 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

64 4 KIRTAN DANG 
43314/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/14669/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

65 3 B. MOHANTY 
43316/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/13015/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

66 5 
MADHABANAND

A MOHANTY 

43330/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/10375/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

67 4 
R. K. 

MAHABHOI 

43331/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/8288/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

68 3 N.SAHOO 
43354/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/11860/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

69 4 B.K.SWAIN 
43356/20

22 
24.06.2022 FAO/211/2021 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

70 6 
N.K.SATAPAT

HY 

43364/20

22 
24.06.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1872/20

15 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

71 4 P.K.BEHERA 
43370/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/7905/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

72 4 
BIKRAM 

KUMAR SWAIN 

43379/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/14063/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

73 4 B. K. SWAIN 
43380/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/14090/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 



74 4 
BIKRAM 

KUMAR SWAIN 

43381/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/14094/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

75 4 B. DAS 
43382/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/15189/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

76 4 MANAS PATI 
43383/20

22 
24.06.2022 WP(C)/14408/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

77 3 
JYOTI 

PRAKASH KAR 

43385/20

22 
24.06.2022 BLAPL/2978/2022 C.O. 

CRMINAL 

MISC-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

78 3 
SRINIBAS 

MOHANTY 

43390/20

22 
24.06.2022 CRLREV/255/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

79 5 S.K. BEHERA 
43392/20

22 
24.06.2022 CRLREV/221/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

80 8 S. K. RATH 
43394/20

22 
24.06.2022 CRLA/408/2021 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

81 4 G. SUNDARA 
43396/20

22 
24.06.2022 CONTC/5706/2021 C.O. 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

82 4 
APARESH 

BHOI 

43409/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/15324/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

83 8 P.K.MOHANTY 
43411/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/13748/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

84 3 B.DAS 
43425/20

22 
25.06.2022 CMP/520/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

85 5 P.K.SWAIN 
43426/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/15582/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

86 3 K.C.NAYAK 
43430/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/11393/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



17) 

87 6 P.K.SWAIN 
43432/20

22 
25.06.2022 CMP/509/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

88 3 K.C.NAYAK 
43433/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/11397/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

89 3 K.C.NAYAK 
43435/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/11396/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

90 3 R. R. DAS 
43440/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/15485/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

91 2 T.K.SWAIN 
43441/20

22 
25.06.2022 CONTC/6602/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

92 2 T.K.SWAIN 
43444/20

22 
25.06.2022 CONTC/6603/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

93 4 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

43447/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/2932/2012 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

94 4 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

43450/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/2933/2012 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

95 3 D. SAHOO 
43451/20

22 
25.06.2022 CRLREV/233/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

96 20 P K ROUT 
43455/20

22 
25.06.2022 CRLA/413/2010 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

97 3 J.SAHOO 
43465/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/11912/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

103) 

98 10 D. J. NAYAK 
43469/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/39032/2021 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 



99 22 I.PANDA 
43476/20

22 
25.06.2022 LAA/51/2006 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

10

0 
8 I.PANDA 

43490/20

22 
25.06.2022 RSA/52/2004 C.O. 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

10

1 
6 

BIKRAM 

KUMAR SWAIN 

43491/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/13681/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

10

2 
4 

RASHMI 

RANJAN DAS 

43492/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/10756/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

10

3 
3 

SUVENDU 

BARIK 

43493/20

22 
25.06.2022 WPCRL/10/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

10

4 
3 

PABITRA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

43494/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/15630/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

10

5 
5 B.DAS 

43497/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/15050/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

10

6 
3 B.DAS 

43500/20

22 
25.06.2022 CONTC/441/2016 C.O. 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

7 
3 

NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

43503/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/11700/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

8 
3 

K.C.TRIPATH

Y 

43507/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/14709/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

9 
4 

K.C.TRIPATH

Y 

43508/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/14710/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

11

0 
3 

DEBABRAT 

DASH 

43513/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/13759/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

11

1 
3 

PRASANT 

KUMAR PATRI 

43515/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/14032/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



1) 

11

2 
15 

SIDHARTH 

SANKAR DAS 

43523/20

22 
25.06.2022 RSA/304/2010 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

3 
3 

L. N. 

RAYATSINGH 

43527/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/3355/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

4 
3 

BIJAYA 

KUMAR NAYAK 

3 

43533/20

22 
25.06.2022 WP(C)/12970/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

5 
2 DILLIP RAY 

43543/20

22 
25.06.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1460/20

15 
C.O. 

OA 

Branch 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

11

6 
4 D SAHOO 

43557/20

22 
25.06.2022 BLAPL/641/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

11

7 
4 

T.N.CHOUDHU

RY 

43558/20

22 
25.06.2022 CRLMP/1050/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

11

8 
5 B K ROUT 

43566/20

22 
25.06.2022 BLAPL/2801/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

11

9 
3 

B. B. 

MALLICK 

43574/20

22 
25.06.2022 CONTC/7084/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

0 
2 H. K. DASH 

43584/20

22 
25.06.2022 CONTC/3148/2022 C.O. 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 


